
  Annexure-I  

Embassy of India  

Bangkok  
  

  
S.No.  Officer Name  Designation  Email  

1.  Mr. Nagesh Singh  Ambassador and PR 
to UNESCAP  

amb.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

2.  Ms. Paulomi Tripathi Deputy Chief of Mission and  

Deputy PR to UNESCAP  

dcm.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

3.  Mr. D. P. Singh  Counsellor (Science,  

Education and Consular)  

sec.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

4.  Dr. M Sivaguru   Counsellor (Political) pol.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

5.    Mr R Muthu   Counsellor (Pers)        pers.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

6.  Mr. Dharmendra Singh  First Secretary (Economic & 
Commerce)   

com.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

7.  Gp. Capt. Brijesh Paul   Defence Adviser  def.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

8.  Mr. Kesang Wangdi  First Secretary (Consular)  cons.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

9.   Dr. Chaitanya Prakash 
Yogi 

Director,  
Swami Vivekananda  
Cultural Centre)  

iccr.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

10.  Mr. Vipul Pawar  SS (PIC) & HoC  Hoc.bangkok@mea.gov.in 
info.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

11.  Mr R K Tanwar  PPS to DCM  dcm.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

12.  Mr. Yogesh Pandey  Attaché (Administration & 
DDO)  

admn.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

13.  Mrs. Shivali Singh  Attaché (SEC)  sec1.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

14.  Mr. Bhaskar Kalra  Attaché (Com) &  

Assistant PR to UNESCAP  

escap.bangkok@mea.gov. 
in  

15.   Mr. Atul Sharma Attaché (Consular)  attcons.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

16.  Mrs. Pratibha Kaul  Attaché (PS) to Counsellor 
(SEC)  

sec.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

17.  Mr Naveen Bhardwaj  Assistant Attaché (Com)  com.bangkok@mea.gov.in  



18.  Mr. Manish  
Kumar Sharma  

Assistant Attaché (GA)  protocol.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

 19.  Mr. Ravi Vikal  Assistant Attaché (Amb 
office)  

amb.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

20.  Mr. T. Thangpau  Assistant Attaché (Accts)  acctt.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

21.  Mr. Dharamveer Singh  Assistant Attaché (Property)  prop.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

22.  Mr Purshottam Kumar  Personal Assistant  attachepol.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

23.  Ms. Pooja Gupta  Personal Assistant  
 
com2.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

24.  Shri Manish Rai  AP&WO  apwo.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

25.  Shri B.K Sinha  Assistant Attaché (Cons)  cons.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

26.  Shri Sunil Choubey  Assistant Attaché (Cons)  cons.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

27.  Shri Deepak Pathak  Assistant Attaché (Cons)  cons.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

28.  Shri Devender Singh  PA to FS (Consular)  sec.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

29.  Shri Sunder
 
 Singh 

Latwal  
APO (SVCC)  iccattachebkk@gmail.com  

30.  Shri Rajan Kumar  Assistant (Defence Wing)  def.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

31.  Shri Sahil  SSA (Admn & Prop)  prop.bangkok@mea.gov.in  

32.  Shri Mohan Dutt  (Reception) Security    

33.  Shri Rupendra Rajak  Assistant
(Reception

 
) 

Security  
Assistant  

  

34.  Shri Mrinal Mukherjee  (Reception) Security  
Assistant  

  

        

        

  

  

  


